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Player
Trendan Spears *
Brennon Wilkinson *
Jake DePaula *
Logan Freche *
Garrett Shoemaker *
-- Reserves --
Jennings Kluka
Braxton Waskom
John Todd Thompson
Brody Bridges
Cooper Hendry
Ty Martin
Kade Perkins
Kaul Perkins
Brice Barrios
Team

Totals
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Oak Forest Academy 72 • 34-3
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Player
Ethan Bullock *
Cole Sinclair *
Jack Carney *
Drayson Patterson *
Braylon Reed *
-- Reserves --
Caleb Tubb
Myles Herring
Roman Tate
Ryan Bullock
John Marc Hughes
Larson Fulmer
Jacob Singley
Team

Totals

Min
29
31
29
28
31

 
1
5
1
1
2
1
1
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3-11
6-16
2-8
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3-13
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0-0
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Woodlawn Prep 48 • 30-4

TOTAL  FG% 1st Qtr: 8-16  50% 2nd Qtr: 7-13  53.8% 3rd Qtr: 6-17  35.3% 4th Qtr: 4-14  28.6% Game: 41.7%
3-Pt.       FG% 1st Qtr: 1-5  20% 2nd Qtr: 3-7  42.9% 3rd Qtr: 2-9  22.2% 4th Qtr: 1-8  12.5% Game: 24.1%
F Throw   % 1st Qtr: 2-2  100% 2nd Qtr: 6-10  60% 3rd Qtr: 3-4  75% 4th Qtr: 4-4  100% Game: 75%

TOTAL  FG% 1st Qtr: 7-15  46.7% 2nd Qtr: 2-11  18.2% 3rd Qtr: 7-16  43.8% 4th Qtr: 3-19  15.8% Game: 31.1%
3-Pt.       FG% 1st Qtr: 1-6  16.7% 2nd Qtr: 2-7  28.6% 3rd Qtr: 2-8  25% 4th Qtr: 2-15  13.3% Game: 19.4%
F Throw   % 1st Qtr: 0-0 00.0% 2nd Qtr: 1-2  50% 3rd Qtr: 2-2  100% 4th Qtr: 0-0 00.0% Game: 75%

Basketball Box Score (0:00 4th)
Oak Forest Academy vs. Woodlawn Prep (02/17/2025 at A.E. Wood Coliseum)

Officials: ,,
Technical fouls: OFA-None. WP-None
Attendance: 0
Score by periods 1st2nd3rd4thTotal
Oak Forest Academy19 23 17 13 72
Woodlawn Prep 15 7 18 8 48

Points in the paint-OFA 30,WP 20. Points off turnovers-OFA 24,WP 7.
2nd chance points-OFA 9,WP 5. Fast break points-OFA 8,WP 18.
Bench points-OFA 11,WP 0. Score tied-3 times. Lead changed-0 times.
Last FG-OFA 4th-00:20, WP 4th-01:51.
Largest lead-OFA by 25 4th-05:47, WP None.


